The Thoroughbred Makeover

October 5-8, 2017

Eventing
# Horse/Trainer Dressage S]J] XC Score Judge1l Judge2 Avg Total Place
Cactus Willie %
105 omeon (b ﬁ 76316 77.00 86.00 239.32  85.00 8500 85.00 32432 1
X
116 ~Chapter Two 69.737  73.00 80.00 222.74  82.00 82.00 82.00 30474 2
Alison Wilaby (Pr) Sale'Ad
gpg Castle’s Boy 72.632  68.00 80.00 220.63  75.00 75.00 7500 295.63 3
Amanda Ruane (Pr)
Love's Not Fair
246 | . 68.684  63.00 88.00 219.68  55.00 55.00 55.00 274.68 4
Nick Larkin (Pr)
First Around
212 TP O Al 67.368  77.00 83.00 227.37 22737 5
p1g  Little Soup 68.947  71.00 76.00 215.95 21595 6
Tracy Hinze (Am)
.
197 )V Three 66.579  71.00 78.00 215.58 21558 7
Lauren Turner (Pr) Sale Ad
Boss Lori %
16 o el (1 @ 69211  58.00 87.00 214.21 21421 8

Cotton's Secret
293 Peggy O'Neill (Am) 72.105 63.00 78.00 213.11 213.11 9

1p3  Aristarchus 70526  54.50 83.00 208.03 208.03 10

Erica Addison (Pr)


http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2585-cactus-willie
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2598-chapter-two
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2634-jv-three
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2576-boss-lori
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348
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320

175

347

295

370

208

101

253

171

True Belief
Natalia Neneman (Pr)

Supah Heat
Meghan Martin (Pr)

Aztec Brave
Rosie Sharp Napravnik (Pr)

Rambling Ring
lan Roberts (Pr)

Rondolino
Jennifer Reisenbichler (Am)

Uncle Todd
Sarah Davis (Pr)

Cool Fortune
Danielle Sharp (Pr)

Nucifera
Jennifer O’Neill (Pr)

Majestic Delight
Morgan Vaughn (Pr)

Mancini' s Code

Kay Halbert (Am)
Country Ranger %
Erin Strader (Pr) Sale Ad
Noosh's Tale %
Clare Mansmann (Pr) Sale Ad
Agazon

Dorothy Crowell (Pr)
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56.053

62.895

73.684

70.263
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59.00
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72.00

81.00

207.26
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201.90
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199.05
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205.90
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201.90
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2639-country-ranger
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2583-noosh-s-tale
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374

323

363

375

259

200

129

48

132

308

257

Going For Millions

Melissa Miller-Slusser (Pr)

Ten Purses
Lindsay Miller (Jr)

Vindicated
Elisa Wallace (Pr)

Roaring Applause
Ian Roberts (Pr)

Cactus Star
Camie Stockhausen (Pr)

Sir Teddy
Elisa Wallace (Pr)

Professor Pegasus
Anna Martin (Jr)

Rictor Nine Dot O
Sue Grissim (Am)

Sacred Ground
Kayla August (Pr)

Outofmyhands
Tresa Goodrich-Downey
(Pr)

Arch Dancer
Bennett Baughman (Pr)

Cane Bourbon
Hilary Popiel (Am)

Kiwaki
Meghan Martin (Pr)

?

Sale Ad

57.105

48.684

56.579

53.421

52.105

68.947
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61.053

59.737

57.895

67.632
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68.00
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62.00
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2571-outofmyhands
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213
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95

155

169

76

237

189

84

Whoop Whoop De Do

Jessica Bortner-Harris (Pr)

Stormtoremember
Chya Johnstone (Pr)

Reign It In
Skyler Norris (Jr)

Easter Service
Alison Chubb (Pr)

Vitruvian Man
Katie Hasse (Pr)

Cold Hard Blast
Devon Olivier (Pr)

Rose Essence
Sally Shirley (Pr)

Awesome Kiawah
Sherri Caneer (Am)

Sebonack
Clovis Crane (Pr)

Seventyseven Honor
Lisa Murphy (Pr)

Mynameiscrash
Stephanie Kleinbauer (Pr)

Phillips Best Day
Lilah Frank (Jr)

Uncle Silas
Clare Pinney (Pr)

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

8/

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

S/

Sale Ad

62.105

67.368

58.158

53.947
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55.000

53.158
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67.895

57.105

51.053

46.50
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55.00
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52.00

43.00
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76.00

61.00

77.00

75.00

55.00
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68.00

59.00

59.00

71.00

184.61

184.37
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182.00
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175.89
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184.61
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2641-stormtoremember
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2646-reign-it-in
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2610-rose-essence
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2671-seventyseven-honor
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2558-uncle-silas

205

33

294

136

110

130

324

61

144

361

289

72

Columbia Rivr Rose
Ashley Gubich (Pr)

Logan's Money
Sarah Davis (Pr)

Nuri
Jennifer O’Neill (Pr)

Resisting Arrest
Marina Belakonis (Am)

U. S. Hardened
Amara Underwood (Jr)

Senorita Teresita
Emma Ayre (Jr)

Relentless Ride
Hillary Robertson (Jr)

Red Dirt Racer
Brittany Kart (Pr)

Eddie G

Sarah Bowman (Jr)

Lemansky
Samantha Stenger (Jr)

Victory In Motion
Julie Allison (Am)

Slava
Suzanna Norris (Pr)

Holy Cow
Becky Mark (Pr)

Sale Ad

k)

Sale Ad

S/

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

%

Sale Ad

56.579

61.842

55.526

60.526

59.474

63.947

53.158

66.053

67.632

51.842

52.368

54.474

57.368

50.00

62.00

59.00

52.00

67.00

57.50

58.00

50.00

57.00

57.00

47.00

40.00

45.00

68.00

50.00

58.00

55.00

41.00

45.00

55.00

50.00

41.00

56.00

63.00

66.00

55.00

174.58

173.84

172.53

167.53

167.47

166.45

166.16

166.05

165.63

164.84

162.37

160.47

157.37
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173.84
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167.53
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165.63

164.84

162.37

160.47

157.37
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2643-logan-s-money
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2624-u-s-hardened
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2602-red-dirt-racer
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2563-victory-in-motion
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2659-holy-cow
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36

29

165

126

177

263

285

185

31

134

148

260

Brooklyn Road
Erica Worek (Jr)

Undaunted Courage
Tiffany Deitchler (Pr)

Aunt Glee

Amanda Cousins (Pr)

Cupertino
Kristen Cook (Pr)

Mister Marti Gras
Mandy Alexander (Pr)

Breathless Allen
Grace Edwards (Jr)

Prince Pomeroy
Julie McElhaney (Pr)

What's the Grade
Jennifer Nelson (Pr)

R Tom Cat
Mariah Foltan (Jr)

Go Go Lucky
Clovis Crane (Pr)

Billsperfectstorm
Dawn Beach (Pr)

Rockport Jewell

Jeannine Buhse (Am)

Mount Desert
Teresa Martinoli (Am)

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

k)

Sale Ad

52.895

52.632

51.053

54.737

64.474

54.211

70.526

60.789

56.053

60.789

62.895

55.526

61.316

51.00 52.00

55.50 41.00

57.00 35.00

54.00 26.00

69.00 0.00

46.00 30.00

57.00 0.00

64.00 0.00

66.00 0.00

57.00 1.00

53.00 0.00

57.00 87.00

48.00 0.00

155.90

149.13

143.05

134.74

133.47

130.21

127.53

124.79

122.05

118.79

115.90

199.53

109.32

155.90

149.13

143.05

134.74

133.47

130.21

127.53

124.79

122.05

118.79

115.90

199.53

109.32
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2651-brooklyn-road
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2620-undaunted-courage
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2593-aunt-glee
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2625-go-go-lucky

225

288

233

339

386

389

79

329

24

272

153

65

377

Bear Down
Kate Jensen (Am)

Huamantla
Lindsay Nitz (Pr)

Wallstreet Bling
Drew Kahle (Jr)

Small Batch
Nicole Scherrer (Am)

Sea Ya Sista
Tricia Shadduck (Pr)

Cozy Critter
Hannah Geiss (Jr)

Ratnik

Suzanna Norris (Pr)

Sweet and Classy
Shoshana Rudski (Am)

Alluseeismytale
Dyanna Capuano (Pr)

Strange Bird
Lori Miller (Pr)

Silverinallpockets
Joy Campbell (Pr)

The Big Rooster
Emily Kocubinski (Pr)

Kid Charlemagne
Sierra Weatherly (Jr)

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

62.632

53.158

60.000

54.211

50.789

50.000

56.316

58.421

67.895

57.895

52.632

52.368

51.579

43.00

51.00

42.00

47.00

46.00

38.00

26.00

12.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

105.63

104.16

102.00

101.21

96.79

88.00

82.32

70.42

67.90

57.89

52.63

52.37

51.58

105.63

104.16

102.00

101.21

96.79

88.00

82.32

70.42

67.90

57.89

52.63

52.37
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2645-ratnik
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2667-alluseeismytale
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2650-the-big-rooster

279

167

162

238

254

281

300

379

Triple Down 50.263
April Moritz (Am)

Sambrook

Josslyn Cousins (Pr) 44.474
I Do Not Know 7,

Samuel Batters (Pr) Sale’Ad
Jackie G

Jennifer Cobb (Pr)

Lookin Around
Emily Kocubinski (Pr)

Groovy Cape
Amber Markley (Pr)

Flying Candy Ride
Whitney Morris (Pr)

U S Maureen
Kathryn Papp (Am)

Miss Al Capote
Sydney Whetstone (Jr)

0.00 0.00 50.26

0.00 0.00 44.47

50.26

44.47

89

90


http://retiredracehorseproject.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1396

